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OVERVIEW
' SERIAL NUMBER XXXXXXX FILING DATE XXXXXXXX
' REG NUMBER 0000000 REG DATE N/A
' REGISTER PRINCIPAL MARK TYPE SERVICE MARK
INTL REG # N/A INTL REG DATE N/A
'TM ATTORNEY XXXX L.O. ASSIGNED XXX
.
PUB INFORMATION
'RUN DATE XXIXXIXXXX
'PUB DATE N/A
' STATUS 680-APPROVED FOR PUBLICATON
' STATUS DATE XXIXXIXXXX
'LITERAL MARK XXXXXX
ELEMENT
.
' DATE ABANDONED N/A DATE CANCELLED N/A
'SECTION 2F NO SECTION 2F IN PART NO
'SECTION 8 NO SECTION 8 IN PART NO
'SECTION 15 NO REPUB 12C N/A
RENEWAL FILED NO RENEWAL DATE N/A
' DATE AMEND REG N/A
.
FILING BASIS
| FILED BASIS CURRENT BASIS AMENDED BASIS
1(a) NO 1(a) YES 1(a) NO




|

1 (b) YES 1 (b) NO 1 (b) NO
44D NO 44D NO 44D NO
44E NO 44E NO 44E NO
66A NO 66A NO
'NO BASIS NO NO BASIS NO
I

MARK DATA

I

STANDARD CHARACTER MARK YES
'LITERAL MARK ELEMENT XXXXXXX
' MARK DRAWING CODE 4-STANDARD CHARACTER MARK
' COLOR DRAWING FLAG NO
I

CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION

I

PARTY TYPE 10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT
NAME XXXXXX
' ADDRESS XXXX

XXXX
XXXXX
ENTITY 03-CORPORATION
' GITIZENSHIP XXX
|
GOODS AND SERVICES

|

INTERNATIONAL CLASS 0XX
|

DESCRIPTION TEXT Description of goods and services
' |
|
GOODS AND SERVICES CLASSIFICATION

|

INTERNATIONAL | OXX FIRST | XX/XX/XXXX | FIRSTUSE | XX/XX/XXXX | CLASS | 6-

CLASS USE IN STATUS | ACTIVE

DATE COMMERCE

DATE




MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION/STATEMENTS

CHANGE IN REGISTRATION NO
DISCLAIMER W/PREDETER TXT "disclaimed word(s)"
PROSECUTION HISTORY

DATE ENT CD ENT DESCRIPTION

TYPE
04/23/200x CNSA O APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER
04/23/200x IUAA P USE AMENDMENT ACCEPTED
03/31/200x TEME I TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED
03/31/200x CRFA I CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE
03/26/200x TROA I TEAS RESPONSE TO OFFICE ACTION RECEIVED
03/27/200x AUPC I AMENDMENT TO USE PROCESSING COMPLETE
03/26/200x IUAF S USE AMENDMENT FILED
03/27/200x ALIE A ASSIGNED TO LIE
03/26/200x EAAU I TEAS AMENDMENT OF USE RECEIVED
03/26/200x ARAA I ATTORNEY REVOKED AND/OR APPOINTED
03/26/200x REAP I TEAS REVOKE/APPOINT ATTORNEY RECEIVED
03/26/200x TCCA I TEAS CHANGE OF CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED
10/09/200x GNRN O NOTIFICATION OF NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED
10/09/200x GNRT F NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED
10/09/200x CNRT R NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN
09/25/200x DOCK D ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER
06/24/200x NWAP I NEW APPLICATION ENTERED IN TRAM

CURRENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION

ATTORNEY XXXXX
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS XXXX
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE NONE

ENT
NUM

017
016
015
014
013
012
011
010
009
008
007
006
005
004
003
002
001




TDR Home

This document may be displayed as a PDF file containing images without text. You may view
online or save the entire document by clicking on the file download icon in the upper right corner
of this page. [required PDF viewer]

FAQ: Are you seeing only the first page of this PDF document?

If you need help:

e General trademark information: Please e-mail TrademarkAssistanceCenter @uspto.gov,
or telephone either 571-272-9250 or 1-800-786-9199.

o Technical help: For instructions on how to use TDR, or help in resolving technical
glitches, please e-mail TDR @uspto.gov. If outside of the normal business hours of the
USPTO, please e-mail Electronic Business Support, or call 1-800-786-9199.

e Questions about USPTO programs: Please e-mail USPTO Contact Center (UCC).

NOTE: Within any e-mail, please include your telephone number so we can talk to you directly,
if necessary. Also, include the relevant serial number or registration number, if existing.



