Document Description: TRAM Snapshot of App at Pub for Oppostn Mail / Create Date: XX/XX/XXXX						
You are currently on page	ge	of				
Trademark Snap Shot Publication Stylesheet (Table presents the data on Publication Approval)						
OVERVIEW						
SERIAL NUMBER		XXXXXX	FILING DATE		Х	XXXXXXX
REG NUMBER		0000000	REG DATE			N/A
REGISTER	PRINCIPAL		MARK TYPE		SEF	RVICE MARK
INTL REG #	N/A		INTL REG DATE		N/A	
TM ATTORNEY		XXXX	L.O. ASSIGNED			XXX
PUB INFORMATION RUN DATE XX/XX/XXXX						
PUB DATE	N/A	N/A				
STATUS	STATUS 680-APPROVED FOR PUBLICATON					
STATUS DATE	XX/XX/XXXX					
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT XXXXXX						
DATE ABANDONED		N/A	DATE CANCELLE	D		N/A
SECTION 2F		NO	SECTION 2F IN PART			NO
SECTION 8	NO		SECTION 8 IN PART			NO
SECTION 15	NO		REPUB 12C			N/A
RENEWAL FILED	NO		RENEWAL DATE			N/A
DATE AMEND REG N/A						
FILING BASIS						
FILED BASIS		CURRENT BASIS		AMENDED BASIS		
1 (a) No)	1 (a)	YES	1 (a)		NO

1 (b)	YES	1 (b)	NO	1 (b)	NO	
44D	NO	44D	NO	44D	NO	
44E	NO	44E	NO	44E	NO	
66A	NO	66A	NO			
NO BASIS	NO	NO BASIS	NO			
MARK DATA						
STANDARD CHA	RACTER MARK		YES			
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT			XXXXXXX			
MARK DRAWING CODE			4-STANDARD CHARACTER MARK			
COLOR DRAWING FLAG			NO			
CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION PARTY TYPE 10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT						
NAME			XXXXXX			
ADDRESS			XXXX XXXX XXXXX			
ENTITY			03-CORPORATION			
CITIZENSHIP			xxx			
GOODS AND SERVICES						
INTERNATIONAL CLASS			OXX			
DESCRIPTION TEXT			Description of goods and services			
GOODS AND SERVICES CLASSIFICATION						
INTERNATIONAL CLASS	U	RST XX/XX/XXX SE ATE	FIRST USE IN COMMERCE DATE		ASS 6- FATUS ACTIVE	

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION/STATEMENTS				
CHANGE IN REGISTRATION	NO			
DISCLAIMER W/PREDETER TXT	"disclaimed word(s)"			

PROSECUTION HISTORY

DATE	ENT CD	ENT TYPE	DESCRIPTION	ENT NUM
04/23/200x	CNSA	0	APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER	017
04/23/200x	IUAA	Р	USE AMENDMENT ACCEPTED	016
03/31/200x	TEME	I	TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED	015
03/31/200x	CRFA	I	CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE	014
03/26/200x	TROA	I	TEAS RESPONSE TO OFFICE ACTION RECEIVED	013
03/27/200x	AUPC	I	AMENDMENT TO USE PROCESSING COMPLETE	012
03/26/200x	IUAF	S	USE AMENDMENT FILED	011
03/27/200x	ALIE	А	ASSIGNED TO LIE	010
03/26/200x	EAAU	I	TEAS AMENDMENT OF USE RECEIVED	009
03/26/200x	ARAA	I	ATTORNEY REVOKED AND/OR APPOINTED	800
03/26/200x	REAP	I	TEAS REVOKE/APPOINT ATTORNEY RECEIVED	007
03/26/200x	TCCA	I	TEAS CHANGE OF CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED	006
10/09/200x	GNRN	0	NOTIFICATION OF NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED	005
10/09/200x	GNRT	F	NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED	004
10/09/200x	CNRT	R	NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN	003
09/25/200x	DOCK	D	ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER	002
06/24/200x	NWAP	I	NEW APPLICATION ENTERED IN TRAM	001

CURRENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION

ATTORNEY	XXXXX
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS	xxxx
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE	NONE

TDR Home

This document may be displayed as a PDF file containing images without text. You may view online or save the entire document by clicking on the file download icon in the upper right corner of this page. [required PDF viewer]

FAQ: Are you seeing only the first page of this PDF document?

If you need help:

- General trademark information: Please e-mail <u>TrademarkAssistanceCenter@uspto.gov</u>, or telephone either 571-272-9250 or 1-800-786-9199.
- **Technical help**: For instructions on how to use TDR, or help in resolving **technical** glitches, please e-mail <u>TDR@uspto.gov</u>. If outside of the normal business hours of the USPTO, please e-mail <u>Electronic Business Support</u>, or call 1-800-786-9199.
- Questions about USPTO programs: Please e-mail <u>USPTO Contact Center (UCC)</u>.

NOTE: Within any e-mail, please include your telephone number so we can talk to you directly, if necessary. Also, include the relevant serial number or registration number, if existing.